TOOL
MAGAZINE
Autum/Winter 2022
New Deals - New Tips - New Tools
Tools by
Atlas Copco
Screws and nuts drive you... Nuts.
To master this fully we have put almost 145 years into developing our tools.

Max moment 881 Nm
Length  185 mm
Rec. hose size 10 mm
Weight  1.98 kg
Air inlet thread 1/4 in
Model
Drive square
[in]
Torque range
[Nm]
Weight
[kg]
Lengt
[mm] Part Number Price
ACTW05 1/4” 5-25 0.4 248 8434 0300 01 1 650:-
ACTW20 3/8” 20-100 1.2 408 8434 0300 02 1 650:-
ACTW40 1/2” 40-200 1.6 519 8434 0300 03 1 650:-
ACTW150 3/4” 150-750 5.72 1124 8434 0300 04 6 100:-
ACTW200 1” 200-1000 6.52 1224 8434 0300 05 7 500:-
Accessories
WS1001 WS1002 WS1003290:- 350:- 620:-
Model
Square

control and traceability.
High torque battery tools
SRB HA
Model Square drive
Torque
range Nm Speed rpm Weight kg* Lengt mm CS distance Ordering number
ETP SRB81-1300 HA ¾” 390-1300 23 5,5 378 32 8433 2506 11
ETP SRB81-2400-HA 1” 720-2400 11 6,8 428 35,5 8433 2507 11
ETP SRB81-3400-HA 1” 1020-3400 7 8,5 441 55,5 8433 2500 11
ETP SRB81-4000-HA 1” 1200-4000 5 8,5 441 55,5 8433 2508 11
* With battery
SRB HA Tool data
RTP Pneumatic
nutrunner
Model Square drive Bolt size Wight Min Torque Max torque Free speed Ordering number
RTP1300 3/4” 20-27 3,7 5,320 1300 20 8431 1013 10
RTP2600 1” 20-36 5 700 2600 10 8431 1026 10
RTP4100 1” 30-45 8,7 1000 4100 10 8431 1040 10
RTP8100 1 1/2” 33-52 13,5 2200 8100 10 8431 1081 10
The RTP Pneumatic Nutrunner is designed for
tough industrial environments in
various segments.
Slim gear pack